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SV vs SCTC vs HW
Royal High, Simi Valley

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8090 Sherlock, Nina         Sctc-Storm.Org                    19.27
  2    43 Long, Ashley           Simi Valley                       19.57
  3     2 Allen, Justice         Simi Valley                       19.92
  4    71 Sasaki, Cammie         Simi Valley                       21.43
  5    29 Gupta, Anupama         Simi Valley                       21.46
  6  8009 Alvarenga, Amber       Sctc-Storm.Org                    21.84
  7  8002 Adler, Candace         Sctc-Storm.Org                    22.51
  8  8062 Lenahan, Alexis        Sctc-Storm.Org                    23.88

Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1     2 Allen, Justice         Simi Valley                       44.39

Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8063 Lenahan, Sabrina       Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:38.04
  2  8009 Alvarenga, Amber       Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:48.17
  3    38 Johnson, Taylor        Simi Valley                     1:48.23
  4    67 Riggs, Sarah           Simi Valley                     1:53.19
  5  8062 Lenahan, Alexis        Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:59.62

Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1    65 Richards, Madisen      Simi Valley                     3:48.91
  2    22 Garner, Emily          Simi Valley                     3:49.19
  3  8063 Lenahan, Sabrina       Sctc-Storm.Org                  3:49.37

Girls 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  8090 Sherlock, Nina         Sctc-Storm.Org                  7:20.73

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Simi Valley Running Rebels  'A'                              1:19.69
     1) 22 Garner, Emily                2) 2 Allen, Justice
     3) 38 Johnson, Taylor              4) 65 Richards, Madisen
  2 Simi Valley Running Rebels  'B'                              1:27.74
     1) 67 Riggs, Sarah                 2) 71 Sasaki, Cammie
     3) 29 Gupta, Anupama               4) 43 Long, Ashley
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SV vs SCTC vs HW
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Results
Girls Long Jump Gremlin

===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1    65 Richards, Madisen      Simi Valley                       2.86m    9-04.75
  2  8090 Sherlock, Nina         Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.54m    8-04.00
  3    43 Long, Ashley           Simi Valley                       2.16m    7-01.00
  4    29 Gupta, Anupama         Simi Valley                       2.08m    6-10.00
  5    22 Garner, Emily          Simi Valley                       2.02m    6-07.50
  6  8002 Adler, Candace         Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.00m    6-06.75
  7  8063 Lenahan, Sabrina       Sctc-Storm.Org                    1.96m    6-05.25
  8    71 Sasaki, Cammie         Simi Valley                       1.86m    6-01.25
  9  8009 Alvarenga, Amber       Sctc-Storm.Org                    1.84m    6-00.50
 10  8062 Lenahan, Alexis        Sctc-Storm.Org                    1.77m    5-09.75
 11    38 Johnson, Taylor        Simi Valley                       1.74m    5-08.50
 12    67 Riggs, Sarah           Simi Valley                       1.67m    5-05.75

Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   158 Rizkalla, Chase        Simi Valley                       17.49
  2   102 English, Erik          Simi Valley                       17.66
  3   132 Mc Cormick, Sean       Simi Valley                       18.47
  4  8045 Gertner, Eric          Sctc-Storm.Org                    19.50
  5  8011 Baca, Daniel           Sctc-Storm.Org                    20.47
  6  8083 Riddle, Christophe     Sctc-Storm.Org                    20.68
  7   152 Rietveld, Brett        Simi Valley                       20.69
Section  2
  1   114 Holts, Elijah          Simi Valley                       20.51
  2  1513 Shine, William         Hawk Track Club                   21.02
  3  8052 Honadel, Spencer       Sctc-Storm.Org                    22.18
  4   157 Rivera, Jonathan       Simi Valley                       22.22

Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1  8083 Riddle, Christophe     Sctc-Storm.Org                    45.67
  2  1513 Shine, William         Hawk Track Club                   45.83

Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   158 Rizkalla, Chase        Simi Valley                     1:27.68
  2  1510 Sanchez, Saul          Hawk Track Club                 1:35.36
  3  8011 Baca, Daniel           Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:41.28
  4  8052 Honadel, Spencer       Sctc-Storm.Org                  1:45.96
  5   148 Powell, James          Simi Valley                     1:47.77
  6   157 Rivera, Jonathan       Simi Valley                     2:09.37
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Results
Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1  1510 Sanchez, Saul          Hawk Track Club                 3:25.37

Boys 1500 Meter Run Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 --   152 Rietveld, Brett        Simi Valley                         SCR
Section  1
  1   124 Klachko, Ryan          Simi Valley                     6:29.80
  2   102 English, Erik          Simi Valley                     6:47.47

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Simi Valley Running Rebels  'A'                              1:14.71
     1) 158 Rizkalla, Chase             2) 124 Klachko, Ryan
     3) 132 Mc Cormick, Sean            4) 102 English, Erik
  2 Simi Valley Running Rebels  'B'                              1:28.62
     1) 152 Rietveld, Brett             2) 114 Holts, Elijah
     3) 148 Powell, James               4) 139 Oberender, Brandon

Boys Long Jump Gremlin
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Flight  1
  1   124 Klachko, Ryan          Simi Valley                       2.58m    8-05.75
  2  8045 Gertner, Eric          Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.34m    7-08.25
  3  8011 Baca, Daniel           Sctc-Storm.Org                    2.12m    6-11.50
  4  1513 Shine, William         Hawk Track Club                   2.10m    6-10.75
  5  1510 Sanchez, Saul          Hawk Track Club                   2.03m    6-08.00
  6   114 Holts, Elijah          Simi Valley                       1.93m    6-04.00
  7  8052 Honadel, Spencer       Sctc-Storm.Org                    1.92m    6-03.75
  7   139 Oberender, Brandon     Simi Valley                       1.92m    6-03.75
  9   152 Rietveld, Brett        Simi Valley                       1.75m    5-09.00
 10   148 Powell, James          Simi Valley                       1.61m    5-03.50


